
Pelletti Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 3 5 3 5 0 0 3 8 3 5 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 5 3 3

Cianci Alessio (06/2996) 3 4 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 2 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 5

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 3 6 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 8 3 5 0 0 3 2 3 4

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 24 46 1,92

Cianci Alessio 06/2996 24 40 1,67

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 24 35 1,46

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 21 31 1,48

La Rotta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 3 5 3 8 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 4 2 1 3 8 3 5 0 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 3 6 3 2 3 7 3 2 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 8 1 0 0 0

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 3 3 3 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 2 3 1 3 4 2 2 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 3 1 3 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 3 7 3 0 0 0

Angioloni Andrea (06/3092) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 23 41 1,78

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 22 33 1,50

Chegai Franco 06/1571 23 21 0,91

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 21 10 0,48

Angioloni Andrea 06/3092 7 3 0,43

Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 3 5 0 0 3 8 3 7 3 8 1 3 0 0 3 5 3 9 3 9

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 3 8 0 0 3 5 2 6 2 4 3 9 0 0 3 3 3 8 3 5

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 6 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 3 6 0 0 2 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 1 3

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 4 0 0 1 1 3 8 3 5

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 1 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 22 54 2,45

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 22 48 2,18

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 12 26 2,17

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 17 25 1,47

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 13 23 1,77

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 10 15 1,50

Cobra Kan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 0 0 3 9 2 5 2 5 3 6 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 6

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 0 0 3 7 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 9

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 8 3 8

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 0 0 3 5 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 5 3 3 2 3

Fancellu Giovanni (06/3415) 0 0 3 5 1 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 2

Orsini Mauro (06/3827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 20 44 2,20

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 21 44 2,10

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 18 36 2,00

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 20 33 1,65

Fancellu Giovanni 06/3415 12 17 1,42

Orsini Mauro 06/3827 5 9 1,80



Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lami Carlo (06/3665) 3 3 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 2 0 0 2 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 3 2 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 1 3 0 3 4 0 0 1 0

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 2 1 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 3 4 3 3 3 2 0 0 2 1

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 1

Baldassarri Federico (06/3662) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Camporeggi Daniele (06/3714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirotto Gabriele (06/3664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggi Simone Davide Giuseppe 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lami Carlo 06/3665 23 29 1,26

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 22 17 0,77

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 22 17 0,77

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 17 15 0,88

Baldassarri Federico 06/3662 6 8 1,33

Camporeggi Daniele 06/3714 0 0 0,00

Cirotto Gabriele 06/3664 0 0 0,00

Maggi Simone Davide 06/3663 6 0 0,00


